 Max 672mm [26.4in]
180mm 7.1in
40
0m
m
15
.7
in
30
0m
m
11
.8
in
20
0m
m
7.
9i
n
10
0m
m
3.
9i
n
8.4mm 0.3in
20
m
m
0.
8i
n
60.8mm 2.4in
76
6.
5m
m
30
.2
in
71
.5
m
m
2.
8i
n
 +
 1
0m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
28mm 1.1in
669mm 26.3in
727.8mm 28.7in
64
9.
3m
m
25
.6
in
40mm 1.6in
70mm 2.8in
828.8mm 32.6in
75
5.
6m
m
29
.7
in
777.7mm 30.6in
138.5mm 5.5in
79.5mm 3.1in
13
00
m
m
51
.2
in
13
45
m
m
53
in
12
39
m
m
48
.8
in
M
ax
 H
ei
gh
t f
ro
m
 th
e
flo
or
 to
 c
en
tre
 o
f t
he
 in
te
rfa
ce
 a
rm
s
60.8mm 2.4in
32
8.
5m
m
12
.9
in
42
8m
m
16
.9
in
12
0m
m
4.
7i
n
705mm 27.8in
42
m
m
1.
7i
n
30
m
m
1.
2i
n
35
7.
9m
m
14
.1
in
39
9.
5m
m
15
.7
in
ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE: 1 : 15
B-Tech International Design & Manufacturing Limited
Premium Freestanding Single Screen VC Stand - 1.4m
BT8705
R01
B-Tech No:
Title:
Revision:
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of B-Tech International Design and Manufacturing Limited, any reproduction in part or whole without the written permission of B-Tech International Design and Manufacturing Limited is prohibited.
Sheet: 1 of 1 File Name: BTD-BT8705
Date: 23/08/20221:10Scale:
A3Size:
Part of the B-Tech International Group
UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE
IN MILLIMETERS
B-Tech International Design and Manufacturing Limited makes no representation or warranties, express or implied, with respect to the reuse of the data provided herewith,
regardless of its format or the means of its transmission. B-Tech International Design and Manufacturing Limited makes every effort to provide accurate information, however
there is no guarantee or representation to the user as to the accuracy, currency, suitability or reliability of this data. The user assumes all risks associated with its use. B-Tech
International Design and Manufacturing Limited assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data.